

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 13th June, 2025

FOR REJECTION :

- 41 MPTL/255/1997) None present.
)
42 MPTL/271/1997) P.C.: The record of the matters are not traceable in
) the department and therefore, for
43 MPTL/315/1997) reconstruction purpose office to issue notice to
) the Ld. Advocate for the petitioners, returnable
44 MPTL/337/1997) on 11.07.2025.
)
45 MPTL/379/1997)
)
46 MPTL/389/1997)
)
47 MPTL/528/1997)
)
48 MPTL/610/1997)
)
49 MPTL/622/1997)
)
50 MPTL/633/1997)
)

51 MPTL/2171/2017) None present.
in)
TP/2151/2016) P.C.: Office to issue notice to the petitioner /
) Advocate for the petitioner to remain present
) in the matter, returnable on 11.07.2025.
)

52 MPTL/2969/2017) Ms. Rutuja Bhise i/b. D. M. Legal Ventures,
in) Advocate for the petitioner.
TP/315/2013)
with) P.C.: On request, stand over to 27.06.2025.
NMTL/2/2018)
)

Date : 13.06.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master